
i/t) 17L-XTE 

FLT I 0: if igou 
FLT NO: Cat. _ © G 

3 cro  

ETC: 
I I 

SPONSOR ORG: . 

rm: 	kii46  F 
BLK IN: 	3 67) 

auc OUT: 

ELK TIME: / ; 

PROGRAM: #.4)q 4114 1)6121-4"e'  

TO: 1c 3-4 V 
FITR: 	3 <I 7-Z 
RTD: 

F LT TIME 	573 
PURPOSE : 

rg,/y 	51A im-Aw4# 1 

ORO PERSONNEL 

FtC 

CP 

HAY 
21 	 
FE 

WWI 0 

FD 

AW,o5/11  SYS ENG 

DATA SYS- fittvolu-- 

RADAR. 

BT/ODM 

CLD PHYS 

DOPPLER 

c/ORLAN1  

• bAimmuo 
• 

PARTICIPATING SCIENTI ST/iII SI TORS.oRo • 

WILT ATI oN ACTIVITY ON A/C LAST • FI RST NAME 

_Nor 

47 	  
PROPOSED/ACTUAL MISSIONfREMARKS ( RE CCO FIXES, STORM, PENET, NNOP 

&,0611-Tpik- 	 b u t ro 	-40412. - 

-)4; C-E- 46-ES  

• 

a) 

59 



U.S. DEPT. COriti./HORIVORO -. DATA SECTION WORK FORK NO.2 OROWFZ FIL 

FLT LT ID: g  ,,2  ci 	rum orr: ;s- 4, -- 	Q  ON.  

R#C T,0 	la STN 	A■C LAND 	WX STN 

/01,2.6 	029a/ ' 	/P/8P43 	3000  
NO 	DATA DISPOSITION/DATE/DUALITY. 

o 

. 	. 	' 

1/SEC FLT LVL TAPES 

FAST FLT LVL TAPES 
	-a 	  
RADAR. TAPES 

PHOTOGRAPHY 

1)2-t`))7_ 

• 

PRESSURE 



Sn 	 TO: Kcie( M: 

FUR:  6 / 5c2 ILK IN: 0 

FLT I  D:  /OW0V c-

F 1-T NO: D 5-7 

C-,  

CF13: 

Cif 
11 	

: 
 

SPONSOR ORG: .  

BUC OUT: 

ILK TIME: Ft! yi  
. PROGRAM: PL-WR._ SIOY gJWC)0V4  

RID: / 7,,z6 
FLT TIME: ;r: 6 
PURPOSE: )7 	1-°166-F-5-  

1 730%  

ORO PERSONNEL 

itc 74/2-X,S6A/ 
CP ft/l) 	 e Cmit/ 
NAY 

21 	 
F E 	2 760A) 

RPDI.O  

F D DM4S- 4/1/0 

SYS ENG 	 • 

DIITA SYS/x.4,s_ 

RADAR .  

CLD PHYS 

DOPPLER 

ge6-41F-c  

c-RTz-t/eild 

PART' CI PATI NG SCI ENTI ST/VI SI TORS/ORO 

• 

RFFILI ATI ON 

14,0S/5,4  

4? 
PROPOSED/ACTUAL MISSION/REMARKS ( RE CCO F I XES STORNI, PDC T s, NHOP a) 

f/Vne/1-  Nor MEP gr: r we-0 ft Nu M !Afar sansT *Alio 

f-  as-  oboes 
4,1„,14,-va 	6t,te, 	vimmA:Azi 

IfOrPf Iteoefteri 

LAST , FI RST NRME ACTIVITY ON R'C 

59 



LS 	RS 

OH 

OFF 

RATE 

U.S. DEPT. COMM./NORR/ORO - DRTR SECTIOH WORK FORM 140.2 OROWFZ FIL 

'IT ID: it/9  D923- 	TIME orn it7.26 	TIME OH: Oic,2%--4- 

an LAND 	WX STN A/C T/0 	WX STH 

PRESSURE D/ 0 	0613 	10/0.0 
NO 	DATA DISPOSITION/DATUOURLITY • 

1/SEC FLT LVL TAPES 
	 B 

FAST FLT LVL TAPES 

RADAR. TAPES 

DOPPLER. TAPES 

ODW CASSETTES 

HARD COPIES 

GP 

• 

AXBT 

MCP 

3 

PHOTOGRAPHY 

REMARKS 

	0 
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vector 
scale 
(Ws) 
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201_1 
-100 	-92.5 
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-85 	-77.5 
GPLON (-97.46 deli) 

-70 

Mr 

14 
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N49RF Hurricane 98 AVAPS DropSonde Log 

Flight ID:  960925- 

Mission: 	  Right #: 	  System Status: 	;1/-<-  

Sonde 
Serial Number 

92 7...2* e//6 3 

2 
7&.3 310 tz2 

2),3 3[6 /yo 
?23 31() 
/S3  310  b66 
n2. 720 32o 

9E2 720 367 
2. 99,3 310 (43 

q 932 72_0 30 
982 220 Loy 
/12  720 3 63 
9,0 316 116  
/t2. 010  025  

Press. 
offset 

Winds Operator Comments / Drop Status 
time 

9633/0 a3'9 807 
q8 220 36‘ 2 

qS3 310 IN 3 

►  
q.2,3 3[0 051 
?Z. 720 361 
9g3 310 032 2 
crD 	I'M 3 
9c5)  3/0 05'2- 
9 2 7.2-0 36C3 

Drop 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  
33 

qp 3.0 octo 

q44.2 22o 36,5-  

72,3 310 ozq 

2 ooZct  

0002 .  

0// 

0623 

0/00 
DO13 

_2/3S 

2006 

2152 
22ca 

2257 

23 2 0 
23,11 

20'13 

2 gob 

2226 

( Z36 

223? 

2 / 

3 23 5Th 6ret 

	

. Lf .28 	51-11 	6tey 
6 .y/ Sip Gicy, 

.3 2d SIP Gte'i,  

	

31'1 	STN`( 5W// 
.3  35" 	5171 ..,',,,e,/  

3,2._  ,...7-c-7;g 6r7 
6 

5-  

3 

3s -5  TA( 
5 	s 7--r) 

5' 3315TH 

STM 
Sir\ 
5171 

33 5-T t\ 

36 5'17i 

26 Tc?s 
6 ST1-1 

30  Jce(3 
26 ic ez 

).(t) 51-01 6r 
2.1 sf,U 

r.ey 
17 ST 	dare 5 t 
26 ST Ge 

"--(1t0,43 

and Ouir  
wiAls 1 -4 ok.-f\--- ‘60L 

GOOD 

V 

V 

Chn Time (Z) 

'4'4.06/16/98 

qS3 3(0 117 3 

N49RF Project:  /g,,';c4',/e'  



# Dropped: ,26 
# Dropped: 9W/I 

Off CB? R''' 

UPS off? kr 
# Good: ,23 
# Good:-- 

Cal. Time: 
Cal. Time: 

Closed? 
# DATs: 
Printer Power off? 
QC time: 4").Z,00 

# Msg.: .25- # Fail: I) 

Off? IEL,„, 
Off? Q"..-  

TeTP4P-i 
02012,-  2Z '8 

27. 
0-1-6 

27.003 

N49RF Project:  Hurricane 98 

NOAA/AOC/SED N49RF Flight Performance log — Hurricane 98 

Project No  420 	Flight No.  21 	Flight ID:  q J 0925  
Mission:  Ge'cr, er  

/1.2 	Z  Landing: 	'eV -r2,  

SED Crew: 	C)15 STri 

	

B  

Pre-Flight:  I 2 0 	Z  Take-Off: 

       

       

  

SYSTEM 

    

N 
A 
V 

IRS #1 grin 
IRS #2 
IRS #3 
GPS Honeywell #1 
GPS Honeywell #2 
GPS Collins 
Nose Radar -Collins 

T 
E 
M. 
P 

P 
R 
E 
S 

S 

Time 

5114 Temp #1 1011 34.3 
Temp #2 1641 31,3 
Temp #3 1111 
Temp #4 liql 32.5 
DP Left Wit tq.o 
DP Right 
Attack Angle 

1 
(ADCAOA) 

IS. q 
A/ -  

Slip Angle (BP/DBP) 
Differential (PQ1/PQ2) cam -  
Absolute (PS1/PS2) s-ntA 	Le//014! 
Check Radome Press. Lines Date: 	86126 

S 

Y 

S 

T 
E. 

M 

DOWN PRT-5 => Open? ❑ IN 0 P 
MADS (WINDS/DISCWIN) 3111 
MADS Printer g> Paper? [Z.-  Ste/?, 
MADS Cal. Date: qelcor/ QC time: /76o 
WINDS =>NET BCAST ro- STK 
HAPS System / Time set? ri ,5730 
AVAPS System / Time set? 2/  
AVAPS Printer => Paper? E 5TM 
Exterior Walk Around TM 
Inspect DropSonde Chute Bolts 

Satcom (Flight Phony) 
.57M 

,Tert5 
M 

S 

C 

Call COMSAT? Q (*292#) 
FCU/UPS/CB CB's Checked? M 
AVAPS Sondes # On Board: 	/16' 
AXBT # On Board: 	N/,4 
APN-232 ,•=7,015 
Modem Power On? [g---  

08/27/98 JCPB 

z 
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